

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9827/2013

ASHOK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASHWATHAPPA  
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. P. Shorawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice for statement of case was issued on 24.6.2015.

Let the same be awaited for 19.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar